Divanu komplekts 3+2 - Saba 669,00 €

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Materials
Papildu funkcijas

Kaju materials
Pildijums
SKU

210/190

89

82

46

57
Neizvelkams
Peleka

Austs audums

Reguléjami rokas balsti, Reguléjami galvas
balsti

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
7469-Z-31325703




